
Item No. Date Category Description Amount Receipt Reference
9/24/2015 Copying Print PG&E Exhibits PG&E-2, -5, -11 (998 pages) 98.43$         ASP-3
10/7/2015 Copying Print PG&E workpapers PG&E-(5) (393 pages @ $0.10 per 

page)
17.69$         None: under $20

11/9/2015 Copying Print PG&E data responses (312 pages @ $0.045 per page) 14.04$         None: under $20
1/4/2016 Copying Print issue outline (15 pages @ $0.10 per page) 1.50$           None: under $20
3/6/2016 Copying Print PG&E risk report (93 color pages @ $0.45 per page) 41.85$         Invoice CALPLG02
3/22/2016 Copying Print PG&E workpapers (Energy LOB) (1883 pages @.165 per 

page)
310.70$       Invoice CALPLG02

3/22/2016 Copying Print PG&E workpapers re risk analysis (60 color pages @ 
$0.89 per page)

53.60$         Amex (ASP-8)

3/29/2016 Copying Print PG&E workpapers re risk analysis (58 color pages @ 
$0.45 per page)

26.10$         Invoice CALPLG02

4/29/2016 Copying Print two copies of A4NR testimony and workpapers for mailing 
to ALJ Roscow

505.46$       Invoice CALPLG02

5/3/2016 Copying Print PG&E workpapers (risk analysis: 875 pages @ $0.065 + 
set-up fees)

58.18$         Amex (ASP-11)

6/15/2016 Copying Print settlement proposals (24 color pages @ $0.45 per page) 10.80$         None: under $20

8/8/2016 Copying Print Opening Comments on Settlement (24 pages @ $0.39 per 
page

9.36$           None: under $20

2/28/2017 Copying Print ALJ Proposed Decision (240 pages @ $0.07 per page + 
$1.58 document set-up fee)

18.38$         None: under $20

3/20/2017 Copying Print A4NR Opening Comments on Proposed Decision (124 
pages at $.05 per page)

6.25$           None: under $20

3/29/2017 Copying Print A4NR Reply Comments on Proposed Decision (56 pages 
at $.07 per page)

3.92$           None: under $20

1,176.26$    

2.  Postage
4/29/2016 Postage Mail two copies of A4NR testimony and workpapers to ALJ 

Roscow
19.70$         None: under $20

4/29/2016 Packaging Packaging materials 10.00$         None: under $20
6/12/2016 Postage Mail A4NR Reply to Joint Motion for schedule delay 12.56$         None: under $20
3/20/2017

Postage
Mail A4NR Opening Comments on Proposed Decision to ALJ 
and Assigned Commissioner 7.34$           

None: under $20

3/27/2017
Postage

Mail A4NR Reply Comments on Proposed Decision to ALJ and 
Assigned Commissioner 7.34$           

None: under $20

56.94$         

3.  Travel
Airfare Travel to meet A4NR team re engagement and case strategy; 

Southwest SAN-SFO roundtrip for PAK
546.00$       ASP-1

Train fare SF BART from SFO to San Francisco for PAK 17.30$         None: under $20
Hotel Marriott San Francisco, 1 night for PAK 336.71$       ASP-2
Hotel Marriott San Francisco, 1 night for OHARA/COX 466.49$       Invoice CALPLG01
Cab fare Yellow Cab from Marriott to CPUC 12.00$         None: under $20
Parking SAN airport Park N Fly for PAK 38.00$         ASP-3
Airfare Travel to San Francisco for prehearing conference; Southwest 

SAN-SFO roundtrip for PAK
344.00$       ASP-4

BART fare BART fare from SFO to San Francisco and return for PAK 17.30$         None: under $20
Hotel Inn at the Opera San Francisco 1 night for PAK 351.14$       ASP-5
Hotel  The Queen Ann 1 night for OHARA/COX 217.84$       Invoice CALPLG01
Parking SAN airport Park N Fly for PAK 38.00$         ASP-3

Alliance for Nuclear Responsibility
Application No. 15-09-001 Request for Intervenor Compensation in Pacific Gas & Electric Co. Test Year 2017 General Rate Case

Attachment 3.  Cost and Expense Records

1. Printing and Copying

Subtotal Printing and Copying:

Subtotal Postage and Mailing:

9/28/2015

10/28/2015



Parking Travel to San Francisco for coordination meeting with TURN 
and ORA for PAK

19.50$         None: under $20

Hotel One night Hyatt Fisherman's Wharf for PAK 187.58$       ASP-6
Parking Parking at CPUC Civic Center garage 14.00$         None: under $20
Airfare Travel to Sacramento for client meeting re case strategy and 

issues meeting; Southwest SAN-SMF roundtrip for PAK
555.96$       ASP-7

Cab fare SITOA cab fare from SMF to Hotel 40.00$         Amex (ASP-8)
Hotel Hyatt Sacramento 2 nights for Al Pak 525.82$       Amex (ASP-8)
Cab fare SITOA cab fare from office to SMF 35.00$         Amex (ASP-8)
Parking Wally Park SAN airport Parking for Pak 52.90$         Amex (ASP-8)

3/2/2016 Parking City of Sacramento Parking 6.00$           None: under $20
Airfare Travel to San Francisco for SED workshop on PG&E risk 

assessment and budgeting; Southwest SAN-SFO roundtrip for 
PAK

551.96$       Amex (ASP-8)

Car rental National Car Rental for PAK 71.68$         Amex (ASP-9)
Hotel Hyatt Embarcadero 1 night for PAK 272.97$       Amex (ASP-9)
Parking SAN airport Park N Fly for PAK 2 days 60.00$         Amex (ASP-9)
Airfare Travel to San Francisco for witness preparation meeting; 

Southwest SAN-SFO roundtrip for PAK
507.96$       Amex (ASP-9)

Parking SAN airport Park N Fly for PAK 30.00$         Amex (ASP-10)
Cab fare Cab fare from SFO to 275 Battery St. San Francisco 60.49$         Amex (ASP-9)
Cab fare Cab fare from 275 Battery St. to SFO 57.50$         Amex (ASP-10)
Airfare Travel to Sacramento for final testimony review; Southwest 

SAN-SAC roundtrip for PAK (less $4.99 credit)
522.97$       Amex (ASP-10)

Car rental Payless Car Rental (including gasoline) for PAK 50.09$         Amex (ASP-10)
Parking SAN airport for PAK 30.00$         Amex (ASP-10)

6/2/2016 Hotel One night stay PAK Hyatt SFO 225.10$       Amex (ASP-12)
Airfare Travel to San Francisco for settlement meeting with PG&E, 

TURN and ORA; Southwest SAN-SFO roundtrip for PAK (+$22 
change fee)

547.96$       Amex (ASP-12)

Hotel One night stay PAK Handlery Hotel 387.79$       (Amex (ASP-13)
BART fare BART from SFO to San Francisco and return for PAK 19.25$         None (under $20)
Parking SAN airport parking for PAK 60.00$         (Amex (ASP-13)

6/16/2016 Airfare Travel to San Francisco for meeting with PG&E; Southwest 
SAN-SFO roundtrip for PAK (change fee of $22)

547.96$       Amex (ASP-13)

Airfare Travel to San Francisco for all-party settlement conference; 
Southwest SAN-SFO roundtrip for PAK (243.95 + 104.01 
change fee)

347.96$       ASP-14 and Amex (ASP-15)

Parking SAN airport parking for PAK 32.00$         Amex (ASP-15)
BART fare BART from SFO to San Francisco and return for PAK 8.95$           None: under $20
Hotel Hyatt San Francisco; 1.5 nights for PAK 392.71$       ASP-16
Cab fare Hotel to CPUC building for PAK 11.00$         None: under $20
Cab fare CPUC building to hotel for PAK 12.00$         None: under $20
BART fare SF BART from SFO to SF and return for PAK 17.90$         None: under $20

4/2/2014 Airfare Southwest Airlines (SJC-SAN) BECKER 171.00$       A4NR Visa Statement 03-14
4/4/2014 Train fare Amtrak (SLO-SJC) WEISMAN 57.60$         A4NR Visa Statement 03-14
4/4/2014 Airfare Southwest Airlines (SJC-SAN) BECKER 240.00$       A4NR Visa Statement 04-14
4/5/2014 Hotel Arena Hotel San Jose (SJC) BECKER+WEISMAN 230.00$       A4NR Visa Statement 04-14
4/17/2014 Hotel Expedia-Hotel San Jose - BECKER 137.80$       A4NR Visa Statement 04-14
4/17/2014 Train fare Caltrain SJC-SF BECKER (roundtrip) 18.00$         A4NR Visa Statement 04-14
5/13/2014 Airfare Southwest SAN-SFO roundtrip for BECKER 262.00$       A4NR Visa Statement 05-14
9/15/2015 Hotel Holiday Inn Express SAC-BECKER 164.44$       A4NR Visa Statement 09-15

4/12/2016

4/26/2016

6/13/2016

8/3/2016

8/29/2016

1/6/2016

3/24/2016

11/19/2015



9/15/2015 Hotel Holiday Inn Express SAC-WEISMAN 164.44$       A4NR Visa Statement 09-15
9/28/2015 Airfare Southwest SAN-SFO roundtrip for BECKER 334.00$       A4NR Visa Statement 09-15
9/29/2015 Hotel Marriott San Francisco, 1 nite for BECKER 336.71$       A4NR Visa Statement 10-15
10/28/2015 Airfare Southwest SAN-SFO roundtrip for BECKER 194.00$       A4NR Visa Statement 10-15
3/1/2016 Airfare Southwest SAN-SAC roundtrip for BECKER 156.95$       A4NR Visa Statement 02-16
3/1/2016 Hotel Holiday Inn Express SAC-BECKER 2 nited 505.97$       A4NR Visa Statement 03-16
3/24/2016 Airfare Southwest SAN-SFO roundtrip for BECKER 178.00$       A4NR Visa Statement 03-16
3/24/2016 Train fare SF BART from SFO-Downtown BECKER 20.00$         None: under $20
4/11/2016 Train fare Amtrak SLO-SJC BECKER 33.15$         A4NR Visa Statement 04-16
4/11/2016 Train fare Amtrak SLO-SJC WEISMAN 35.10$         A4NR Visa Statement 04-16
4/11/2016 Train fare Caltrain SJC-SF BECKER 4.75$           None: under $20
4/11/2016 Train fare Caltrain SJC-SF WEISMAN 9.75$           None: under $20
4/11/2016 Cab fare Yellow Card Cab fare--Caltrain to meeting 11.30$         None: under $20
4/13/2016 Hotel Hotel Whitcomb SF BECKER 291.12$       A4NR Visa Statement 04-16
4/13/2016 Hotel Hotel Whitcomb SF WEISMAN 291.12$       A4NR Visa Statement 04-16
4/13/2016 Cab fare Union Cab (Hotel to Caltrain) 10.00$         None: under $20
4/13/2016 Train fare Caltrain SF-SJC BECKER 4.75$           None: under $20
4/13/2016 Train fare Caltrain SF-SJC WEISMAN 9.75$           None: under $20
6/12/2016 Train fare Amtrak SLO-SJC WEISMAN 33.30$         A4NR Visa Statement 06-16
6/13/2016 Train fare Amtrak SLO-SJC BECKER 29.70$         A4NR Visa Statement 06-16
6/13/2016 Cab fare American Taxi San Francisco (BECKER) 14.50$         A4NR Visa Statement 06-16
6/12/2016 Hotel Motel 6 San Jose (WEISMAN) 116.13$       A4NR Visa Statement 06-16
6/13/2016 Train fare Caltrain SJC-SF WEISMAN 9.75$           A4NR Visa Statement 06-16
6/13/2016 Train fare BART San Francisco (BECKER) 20.00$         A4NR Visa Statement 06-16
6/14/2016 Train fare BART San Francisco (BECKER) 4.65$           A4NR Visa Statement 06-16
6/14/2016 Cab fare National Cab San Francisco 15.00$         A4NR Visa Statement 06-16
6/14/2016 Cab fare SFR Taxi San Francisco 15.25$         A4NR Visa Statement 06-16
6/14/2016 Hotel Holiday Inn Golden Gateway San Francisco (WEISMAN) 331.63$       A4NR Visa Statement 06-16
6/14/2016 Hotel Holiday Inn Golden Gateway San Francisco (BECKER) 331.63$       A4NR Visa Statement 06-16
6/15/2016 Airfare Southwest Airlines (SFO-SAN--BECKER--changed from SMF) 261.98$       A4NR Visa Statement 06-16
6/16/2016 Train fare BART San Francisco 4.00$           A4NR Visa Statement 06-16
6/16/2016 Airfare Southwest Airlines (SFO-SAN-BECKER) airport change fee 12.00$         A4NR Visa Statement 06-16
6/17/2016 Train fare Caltrain SF-SJC WEISMAN 5.75$           A4NR Visa Statement 06-16
8/3/2016 Airfare Southwest SAN-SFO for BECKER 73.98$         A4NR Visa Statement 08-16
8/29/2016 Train fare Amtrak SLO-SJC BECKER 34.00$         A4NR Visa Statement 09-16
8/29/2016 Cab fare Royal Taxi San Francisco (BECKER) 15.75$         A4NR Visa Statement 09-16
8/29/2016 Train fare Caltrain SJC-SF BECKER 4.75$           A4NR Visa Statement 09-16
9/3/2016 Hotel Holiday Inn Golden Gateway San Francisco (BECKER) 893.97$       A4NR Visa Statement 09-16
9/3/2016 Train fare Amtrak SJC-SLO BECKER 38.25$         A4NR Visa Statement 09-16
9/17/2016 Train fare Amtrak Oakland Coliseum station-SLO BECKER 39.10$         A4NR Visa Statement 09-16
9/17/2017 Train fare Caltrain SF-SJC BECKER 5.57$           A4NR Visa Statement 09-16
9/17/2016 Hotel Holiday Inn Golden Gateway San Francisco (BECKER) 395.79$       A4NR Visa Statement 09-16
1/11/2017 Hotel Holiday Inn Express-Oakland-BECKER 233.37$       A4NR Visa Statement 01-17
1/11/2017 Hotel Holiday Inn Express-Oakland-WEISMAN 233.37$       A4NR Visa Statement 01-17
1/11/2017 Train fare BART Oakland to San Francisco-Weisman 20.00$         A4NR Visa Statement 01-17
1/11/2017 Train fare BART Oakland to San Francisco-Becker 20.00$         A4NR Visa Statement 01-17
1/12/2017 Train fare Caltrain SF-SJC BECKER 4.75$           None: under $20
1/12/2017 Train fare Caltrain SF-SJC WEISMAN 9.75$           None: under $20
1/12/2017 Train fare Amtrak SJC-SLO WEISMAN+BECKER 74.00$         A4NR Visa Statement 01-17
6/11/2014 Hotel GEESMAN-Best Western San Luis Obispo 1 night 139.99$       Geesman Receipt 01
10/20/2015 Hotel Geesman-Best Western San Luis Obispo-1 night 122.23$       Geesman Receipt 02
6/20/2016 Hotel Geesman-Vagabond Inn San Luis Obispo-2 nights 178.54$       Geesman Receipt 03

16,261.87$  

17,495.07$  Total Costs and Expenses:

Subtotal Travel Expenses: 























Date Description Amount
May 03 2016 THE UPS STORE - ENCINITAS, CA $58.18
Doing Business As: THE UPS STORE
1042 N EL CAMINO REAL STE B ENCINITAS CA 92024 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA (THE)
Additional Information: OFFICE SUPPLY STORE
Reference: 320161250379195642
Category: Business Services-Office Supplies

Transaction Details

GOODS - SERVICES

Transaction Details
Prepared for
Alvin S Pak
Account Number
XXXX-XXXXXX-82002

Gold Delta SkyMiles® / January 1, 2016 to December 31, 2016
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1328 19th Street 
Sacramento, CA 

95811 
 916-448-2505 

www.calplg.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

May 17, 2016 

Rochelle Becker 
Alliance for Nuclear Responsibility 
P.O. Box 1328 
San Luis Obispo, CA 93406-1328 
 

Re: PG&E General Rate Case 2017 

Dear Ms. Becker, 

Attached please find the invoice for services rendered in February 
through and including April 2016 to the Alliance for Nuclear Responsibility 
in connection with the PG&E CPUC Application 15-09-001 for authority, 
among other things to increase rates and charges for electric and gas service 
effective January 1, 2017 (“PG&E General Rate Case 2017”), as described 
on the attached pages.  As indicated in the statement, our fee for services 
rendered in February through April 2016 is $120,303.00. In addition, as the 
attached statement indicates, we incurred expenses in February through and 
including April 2016 of $3,347.79.  

Please remit payment to: 

California Power Law Group 
1328 19th Street 
Sacramento, Ca 95811 

 
 
We note, as you are aware we have submitted a motion to the CPUC 

for Intervener Compensation and will submit the attached invoices for legal 
services to the CPUC at the appropriate time. Please do not hesitate to 
contact me if there are any comments or questions.  We sincerely appreciate 
the opportunity to work with you on this matter.   

  Very truly yours,  

  

 Gwenneth O’Hara 

 
 



	

Cal PLG Expenses for February through April 2016 
 

Date Name Explanation Amount 

3/2 Al City of Sacramento Parking $6.00 

3/2 Al Paesano’s Sacramento: lunch with Becker, Geesman, Springgate, 
Cox, Wolfe, Pak $146.42 

3/6 Al Printing costs (93 pages @ $0.45/page) $41.85 

3/22 Al Printing costs (1883 pages @ $0.165/page) $310.70 

3/22 Al Printing costs (60 pages @ $0.45/page) $27 

3/24 Al Southwest Airline: travel to/from SFO $551.96 

3/25 Al Hyatt Embarcadero (one night hotel stay) $243.96 

3/25 Al SAN Airport parking (two days) $60 

3/29 Al Printing costs (58 pages @$0.45/page) $26.10 

4/12 Al Southwest Airline: travel to/from SFO $507.96 

4/12 Al SAN Airport parking $30 

4/12 Al Cab fare from SFO to 275 Battery St $60.49 

4/12 Al Cab fare from 275 Battery St to SFO $57.50 

4/26 Al Southwest Airlines: travel to/from Sacramento $507.96 

4/26 Al Payless car rental (including gasoline refill) $50.09 

4/26 Al SAN airport parking $30.00 

4/29 Cal PLG Printing of 2 copies of Testimony and Supporting Workpapers 
for ALJ and Commissioner Picker  $505.46 

4/29 Cal PLG Postage to mail Testimony and Supporting Workpapers to 
CPUC (USPS Priority Mail)  $19.70 

4/29 Cal PLG Shipping Materials $10.00 

Total Cal PLG Expenses $3193.15 

Total Rick Wolf Expenses $154.64 

Grand Total Expenses $3,347.79 
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John Geesman

From: reserv@cs.bestwestern.com
Sent: Friday, June 6, 2014 10:05 AM
To: johngeesman@gmail.com
Subject: Best Western - Reservation Confirmation

ervation Confirmation Number: 363379946  
eservation is confirmed. You may also print this page for future reference.  

need to change or cancel your reservation you can do so within My Account, email us, 
1-800-780-7234 (United States and Canada) | View Our Worldwide Reservation Numbers.  

Right-click or tap and hold 
here to download  pictu res. 
To help protect you r 
privacy, Outlook prevented 
auto matic downlo ad o f 
this pictu re from the  
In ternet.

  HOTEL FACT
Right-click or tap and hold 
here to download  pictu res. 
To help protect you r 
privacy, Outlook prevented 
auto matic downlo ad o f 
this pictu re from the  
In ternet.

  MAP & DIREC
Right-click or tap and hold 
here to download  pictu res. 
To help protect you r 
privacy, Outlook prevented 
auto matic downlo ad o f 
this pictu re from the  
In ternet.

  ADD RESERVATION TO OU
CAL

ervation Summary - John Geesman 

here to  do wnload pictures. To help p ro tect your privacy, Outlook prevented automatic download of this picture from the Internet.
al Oak Hotel

 

  

BEST WESTERN PLUS 
Royal Oak Hotel 
214 Madonna Road 
San Luis Obispo , 
California  
93405-5409, United States 
Phone: 805/544-4410  

 

  

Check-in:  06/11/14 - 3:00 P.M. (15:00) 
Check-out:  06/12/14 - 12:00 P.M. (12:00) 

Total Rooms: 1  
Total Occupants: 1  

 

  

Reservation Amount: $124.99  

Estimated Taxes & Fees: $15.00*    

  

Total Stay: $139.99 U

  

  
 

and fees shown on this page are estimates based on information provided by the hotel. Additional charges 
ply. For more details regarding the taxes and fees, please Click here.  

om Details 

om 1 - 2 Queen Beds  Room Subtotal: $139.99

om Details: 2 Queen Beds, Non-Smoking, Balcony, High Speed Internet Access, Refrigerator, 
ffee Maker, Iron And Ironing Board, Continental Breakfast  

tal Occupants: 1 
te: Flexible Rate (Reserve our best and least restrictive publicly available rate. Changes and 
ncellations are generally acceptable, but always check during the booking process for any 
ncellation fees or policies applicable to your stay dates) 

timated Taxes & Fees Breakdown (additional charges may apply): Tax 12% $15.00 USD  
ditional Fees Which May Be Charged At Check-in: $0.00  
posit Policy: Guaranteed to your credit card for late arrival. A valid credit card must be presented 
check-in.  

Room Rate: $124.99 U



2

ncellation Policy: Cancel before 4PM hotel time on June 10, 2014 to avoid a charge  
ild Policy: : Children 12 And Under Are Free In Room With One Paying Adult In Existing Bedding. 

Right-click or tap and h
here to download  pictu r
To help protect you r 
privacy, Outlook preven
auto matic downlo ad o f 
this pictu re from the  
In ternet.

 
Learn 
More 

> 

  Right-click or tap and ho
here to download  pictu r
To help protect you r 
privacy, Outlook preven
auto matic downlo ad o f 
this pictu re from the  
In ternet.

 
Learn 
More 

> 

  Right-click or tap and ho
here to download  pictu r
To help protect you r 
privacy, Outlook preven
auto matic downlo ad o f 
this pictu re from the  
In ternet.

 
Learn 
More 

> 

do not attempt to respond to this message. If you need to change or cancel your reservation, please contact one of our worldwide reservat
. Cancellation or change requests sent to this email address will not be honored. 

Best Western® branded hotel is independently owned and operated. © 2002-2014 Best Western International, Inc. All rights reserved. 
 



Hotels.com Confirmation Number : 125627207569

Booked: Online - Tuesday, October 20, 2015 7:17:06 AM MST

Billing Name: John Geesman

Billing Address: 94612

US

Your Receipt

Guest Name: John Geesman Room Type: Standard Room, 1 King Bed,

Non Smoking, Balcony -

Flexible Rate

Check-in: Tuesday, October 20, 2015

Check-out: Wednesday, October 21,

2015

Number of Nights: 1

Number of Rooms: 1

Hotel Details: Best Western Plus Royal

Oak Hotel

214 Madonna Road

San Luis Obispo

US

+18055444410

Booking Details

Charges: USD  $

Tuesday, October 20, 2015: $107.99

Discount applied: $0.00

Sub-total: $107.99

Tax recovery charges and service fees:
$14.24

Total: $122.23

Amount paid: $122.23

Amount still due: $0.00

Payment Method: Visa

Card number: XXXXXXXXXXXX4179

Cancellation Policy
Free cancellation until 10/19/15

If you change or cancel your booking after 4:00 PM, 10/19/15 ((GMT-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada);
Tijuana) you will be charged for 1 night (including tax)

We will not be able to refund any payment for no-shows or early check-out.
You were charged for this booking.

Any additional charges and fees incurred during your stay will be charged to your hotel’s local currency and may

Hotels.com - Deals & Discounts for Hotel Reservations from Luxury Hot... https://ssl.hotels.com/customer_care/print_receipt.html?pos=HCOM_U...

1 of 2 6/27/17, 11:07 PM



be subject to a foreign exchange fee.

This receipt was printed on: Tuesday, June 27, 2017 11:06:59 PM MST

This is not a VAT invoice.

Retain this copy for statement verification.

Please note that if you make changes in your booking, they could result in charges applicable by policy and

availability.

Your booking confirmation does act as payment proof. Therefore, the "tax" charges referred to on your reservation

confirmation do not relate to sales taxes charged to you by Hotels.com, but to any transaction taxes incurred by

Hotels.com (e.g. sales and use, hotel occupancy tax, excise tax, etc.) that Hotels.com pay directly to the hotel in

relation to your reservation.

Please see the website for Terms and Conditions:

https://www.hotels.com/customer_care/terms_conditions.html

Hotels.com - Deals & Discounts for Hotel Reservations from Luxury Hot... https://ssl.hotels.com/customer_care/print_receipt.html?pos=HCOM_U...

2 of 2 6/27/17, 11:07 PM
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John Geesman

From: Hotels.com <confirmation@mail.hotels.com>
Sent: Monday, June 20, 2016 11:05 AM
To: johngeesman@greenenergywar.com
Subject: Hotels.com reservation confirmation 8101549615963 - Vagabond Inn San Luis Obispo - San Luis 

Obispo

Right-click or tap and hold 
here to download  pictu res. 
To help protect you r 
privacy, Outlook prevented 
auto matic downlo ad o f 
this pictu re from the  
In ternet.
Hotels.com

 

  

Right-click or 
tap and hold 
here to  
download 
pictures. To  
help protect 
your privacy, 
Outlook 
prevented 
automatic  
download of 
this picture 
from the 
Internet.
This booking is 
guaranteed.

 

Dear John, your reservation has been confirmed. The hotel will charge 

you a total of $178.54.  
 

  
 

Right-click or 
tap and hold 
here to  
download 
pictures. To  
help protect 
your privacy, 
Outlook 
prevented 
automatic  
download of 
this picture 
from the 
Internet.
Manage 
booking

 

Manage booking  

Right-click or 
tap and hold 
here to  
download 
pictures. To  
help protect 
your privacy, 
Outlook 
prevented 
automatic  
download of 
this picture 
from the 
Internet.
Book again

 

Book again  

  
 

Right-click or tap and hold here to download pictures. To help protect your privacy, Outlook prevented automatic download of this picture from the Internet.
Vagabond Inn San Luis Obispo

Vagabond Inn San Luis Obispo  

210 Madonna Rd 

San Luis Obispo 

93405 

CA 

US  

+18055444710  

  

Hotels.com confirmation number 8101549615963
 

  

Check-in Monday, June 20, 2016  (3 PM)
 

  

Check-out Wednesday, June 22, 2016  (11 AM)
 

  

Your stay 2 nights, 1 room
 

  

Cancellation policy See cancellation policy below
 

Total amount to pay at hotel in 

their local currency 

$178.54

 

  

Right-click 
here to dow
To help pr
privacy, O
auto matic d
this pictu re
In ternet.

 

Use our app for paperless check in. 

Need access to this confirmation offline? Get our app. 
 

Download app now  
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